
CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

48501 MarksO 11F 09+ 20 Ab Ab Ab Ab 32+ 09+ 41 36+ 10+ 46 32+ 12+ 44 15+ 10+ 25 21+ 18+ 39 13+ 13+ 26 18+ 16+ 20+ 20+ 40 315
Grade F E F F F F F P E P E D E P C P C P D O B A D D D B C O O O

C - - 0 0 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 0
GP*C 0 0 0 12 15 12 6 9 6 8 14 20 0

48502 MarksO 37+ 11 48 15+ 32+ 08+ 40 34+ 10+ 44 41 09+ 50 34+ 08+ 42 16+ 17+ 33 15+ 16+ 31 18+ 19+ 37 20+ 18+ 22+ 22+ 44 422
Grade E D E C P P P P D P D E D P P P C C C C C C B A B O B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 15 7 12 12 18 12 7 7 8 10 16 20 144

48503 MarksO 37+ 08+ 45 16+ 43+ 11+ 54 32 10+ 42 33+ 09+ 42 38 13+ 51 19+ 19+ 38 20+ 19+ 39 19+ 19+ 38 21+ 21+ 22+ 21+ 43 450
Grade E P E C D D D P D P P E P E C D A A A O A A A A A O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 15 7 18 12 12 18 9 9 9 10 20 20 159

48504 MarksO 32+ 09E 41 14+ 36E 08E 44 32E 08+ 40 22F 11E 33 33E 09+ 42 16+ 14+ 30 10+ 10+ 20 17+ 15+ 32 13+ 12+ 20+ 19+ 39 360
Grade P E P D E P P P P P F D F P E P C D C P P P C C C D E O A A

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 6 12 12 0 12 7 4 7 6 10 18 106

48505 MarksO 03F 10E 13 14+ 33+ 11+ 44 42+ 14+ 56 47+ 12+ 59 32+ 10+ 42 20+ 14+ 34 14+ 16+ 30 18+ 16+ 34 17+ 18+ 23+ 23+ 46 407
Grade F D F D P D P D B D D C D P D P O D C D C C B C C C B O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 6 12 18 18 12 7 7 7 7 16 20 130

48506 MarksO 46+ 14+ 60 21+ 52+ 15+ 67 40+ 10+ 50 67 15+ 82 60+ 14+ 74 20+ 19+ 39 19+ 21+ 40 22+ 22+ 44 21+ 22+ 24+ 24+ 48 568
Grade D B C O C A C D D D O A O A B B O A A A O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 10 21 18 30 24 9 10 10 10 20 20 203

48507 MarksO 24F 10+ 34 18+ 32+ 09+ 41 32E 08+ 40 36+ 09+ 45 32+ 08+ 40 14+ 11+ 25 13+ 10+ 23 14+ 13+ 27 15+ 13+ 18+ 17+ 35 356
Grade F D F B P E P P P P E E E P P P D P D D P E D D D C D B C B

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 8 12 12 15 12 6 5 6 7 12 16 111

Female / C
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O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
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4
0 Entered by                   Read by                    Checked by                           Principal

E
P
F

Page 1 of 3

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
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Grade
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C*GP

MENGAWADE 
ADITYA ANIL CHANDA

8.46 P

MISHRA LALIT 
RAMESH

- - F

GOSAVI VIGHNESH 
SANTOSH SAKSHI

- - F

/ KALE KRANTI 
SHIVAJI JAYMALA

- - F

F

DHOLE SAMEER 
ANANT SUREKHA

6.00 P

GORADKAR JAY 
MOHAN PRIYA

6.63 P

DESHMUKH ARYAN 
SHYAM

-
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CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

48508 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 16+ 34 08 42 32+ 08+ 40 33 08+ 41 36+ 08+ 44 16+ 12+ 28 12+ 13+ 25 16+ 13+ 29 17+ 11+ 21+ 22+ 43 376
Grade P P P C P P P P P P P P P E P P C E D E D D C D D C P O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 12 12 12 12 6 6 6 7 8 20 120

48509 MarksO 08F 11E 19 Ab 32E 08E 40 24F 12E 36 32E 11E 43 32E 17E 49 Ab 10E 10 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab 197
Grade F D F F P P P F C F P D P P O E F P F F F F F F F F F F F F

C - - 0 3 - - 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GP*C 0 0 12 0 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48510 MarksO 23F 10+ 33 13+ 32+ 08+ 40 38+ 08+ 46 34+ 11+ 45 34+ 10+ 44 20+ 19+ 39 20+ 20+ 40 20+ 19+ 39 19+ 19+ 22+ 22+ 44 421
Grade F D F D P P P E P E P D E P D P O A A O O O O A A A A O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 6 12 15 15 12 9 10 9 9 18 20 135

48511 MarksO 14F 01F 15 15+ 32+ 03F 35 Ab 08+ 8 32E 09+ 41 32+ 08+ 40 18+ 13+ 31 15+ 12+ 27 16+ 14+ 30 18+ Ab 20+ 21+ 41 301
Grade F F F C P F F F P F P E P P P P B D C C E D C D C B F O O O

C - - 1 - - 0 3 3 1 1 1 1 0 2 0
GP*C 0 7 0 0 12 12 7 6 7 8 0 20 0

48512 MarksO 35+ 08+ 43 16+ 33 09+ 42 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 15+ 47 40+ 11+ 51 16+ 13+ 29 16+ 17+ 33 18+ 18+ 36 20+ 15+ 24+ 23+ 47 422
Grade P P P C P E P P D P P A E D D D C D D C C C B B B O C O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 12 12 15 18 6 7 8 10 14 20 141

48513 MarksO 11F 11E 22 15+ 32+ 09+ 41 33+ 08+ 41 33E 12+ 45 42+ 10+ 52 17+ 18+ 35 18+ 19+ 37 20+ 20+ 40 21+ 12+ 16+ 18+ 34 395
Grade F D F C P E P P P P P C E D D D C B B B A B O O O O E C B C

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 12 12 15 18 8 8 10 10 10 14 124

48514 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 17+ 21F 09+ 30 33+ 12+ 45 44E 10+ 54 40+ 11+ 51 18+ 19+ 37 18+ 18+ 36 20+ 18+ 38 19+ 19+ 16+ 18+ 34 422
Grade P D P C F E F P C E D D D D D D B A B B B B O B A A A C B C

C 3 1 - - 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 7 0 15 18 18 8 8 9 9 18 14 136

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
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Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
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/ SHINDE GAURI 
VITTHAL 

MANJUSHREE

- - F

SHINDE SOHAM 
CHANDRAKANT 

TRUPTI

- - F

SARGAR OMKAR 
ARVIND SARIKA

- F

/ SHETTY HYMA 
DAMODAR SIMRAN

5.88 P

NAIK ABHISHEK BABU 
ANITA

- Ab

RAYMANE 
KAUSTUBH VIJAY

- - F

MUNDHE ROHIT 
VIJAY SHIVGANGA

5.00 P
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CSL404 CSL405

Microprocessor 
Lab

Skill Base Lab 
Course Python 
Programming

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 20

48515 MarksO 37+ 10+ 47 10+ 32 11+ 43 39 11+ 50 32 08+ 40 32 10+ 42 14+ 14+ 28 13+ 14+ 27 14+ 14+ 28 12+ 16+ 19+ 18+ 37 380
Grade E D E P P D P E D D P P P P D P D D D D D D D D D E C A B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 15 4 12 18 12 12 6 6 6 5 14 16 126

48516 MarksO Ab 08+ 8 16+ 32+ 08+ 40 39+ 08+ 47 57+ 11+ 68 32+ 08+ 40 14+ 10+ 24 12+ 15+ 27 16+ 14+ 30 14+ 15+ 19+ 18+ 37 366
Grade F P F C P P P E P E B D C P P P D P E E C D C D C D C A B B

C 0 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 12 15 21 12 5 6 7 6 14 16 121

48517 MarksO Ab 10+ 10 15+ 40+ 08+ 48 32+ 09+ 41 40+ 09+ 49 Ab 08+ 8 18+ 13+ 31 15+ 15+ 30 16+ 17+ 33 16+ 15+ 20+ 20+ 40 336
Grade F D F C D P E P E P D E E F P F B D C C C C C C C C C O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 15 12 15 0 7 7 7 7 14 20 111

48518 MarksO 09F 11+ 20 13+ 33+ 09+ 42 38+ 08+ 46 40+ 12+ 52 32+ 10+ 42 17+ 11+ 28 17+ 17+ 34 19+ 15+ 34 18+ 19+ 20+ 20+ 40 388
Grade F D F D P E P E P E D C D P D P C P D C C C A C C B A O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 6 12 15 18 12 6 7 7 8 18 20 129

48519 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 17+ 32 10+ 42 48 09+ 57 32 11+ 43 36+ 09+ 45 18+ 18+ 36 17+ 17+ 34 18+ 17+ 35 18+ 19+ 16+ 19+ 35 422
Grade P E P C P D P C E D P D P E E E B B B C C C B C B B A C A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 12 18 12 15 8 7 8 8 18 16 141

48520 MarksO 09F 08+ 17 15+ 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 08+ 40 55+ 09+ 64 32+ 09+ 41 16+ 17+ 33 16+ 17+ 33 15+ 19+ 34 17+ 18+ 21+ 20+ 41 393
Grade F P F C P P P P P P C E C P E P C C C C C C C A C C B O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 12 12 21 12 7 7 7 7 16 20 128

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~
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C*GP
Sum of Credits
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∑CGP/∑C
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GIRASE RUSHIKESH 
SAJANSING

- - F

Credit
Grade
Grade Point

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80

Grade

MIRGAL OMKAR ANIL - - F

SHAIKH FATEEN 
SAMSHUDIN 
TAJUNNISHA

5.88 P

ZAWARE SHIVRAJ 
SANTOSH

- - Ab

PATIL CHINMAY VIKAS - - Ab

SURVE SWARAJ 
SANTOSH

5.25 P
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JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Centre:385, ACPCE
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2025 (A.T.K.T)
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